@ LADY KNIGHTS

VARSITY VOLLEYBALL STATISTICS

Season

18
"19
'20
'21
'22
'23

Totals
Win %

Longest Win Streak

Overall
W L
0 10
2 13
3 8
3 10
8 12
7 14
23 67
25.56

Division
W L
0 4
2 4
0 2
1 2
2 4
2 4
7 20

25.93

3

Longest Losing Streak

Full 5-Game Matches
Games decided by 3 points or less: 45

17

Total # of
Single Play-offs
Gms W (W L
32 2
46 8
41 12
48 16
60 23 1 2
69 31 1 2
296 92 | 2 4
23.71 33.33

'22 & '23 season
18 thru '19 seasons

8

Largest Win Margin (single game)
Largest Lose Margin (single game)

Least Points Scored (single game)
Least Points Allowed (single game)

Overtime (single games)

11

Points Points
Scored Allowed
418 793
684 1077
728 929
901 1051
1183 1321
1457 1374
5371 6545

(1 Win, 7 Losses)

(18 Wins, 27 Losses)

23 Crown Leadership Academy Lions (09/07/21)

Points
Diff
-375
-393
-201
-150
-138
83

-1174

Avg Pts

/ Match

Scored
41.80
45.60
66.18
69.31
59.15
69.38

59.68

23 Cathedral Academy Generals (10/17/19)

2 Cathedral Academy Generals (10/17/19)
2 Crown Leadership Academy Lions (09/07/21)

(6 Wins, 5 Losses)

Avg Pts

/ Match

Allowed
79.30
71.80
84.45
80.85
66.05
65.43

72.72









