

LADY KNIGHTS

VARSITY VOLLEYBALL STATISTICS

				Total	# of					Avg Pts	Avg Pts		
Season	Ove	rall	Divis	ion	Single		Play-offs		Points	Points	Points	/ Match	/ Match
	W	L	W	L	Gms	W	W	L	Scored	Allowed	Diff	Scored	Allowed
'18	0	10	0	4	32	2			418	793	-375	41.80	79.30
'19	2	13	2	4	46	8			684	1077	-393	45.60	71.80
'20	3	8	0	2	41	12			728	929	-201	66.18	84.45
'21	3	10	1	2	48	16			901	1051	-150	69.31	80.85
'22	8	12	2	4	60	23	1	2	1183	1321	-138	59.15	66.05
'23	7	14	2	4	69	31	1	2	1457	1374	83	69.38	65.43
Totals	23	67	7	20	296	92	2	4	5371	6545	-1174	59.68	72.72
Win %	25.56		25.93			23.71	33.33						

Longest Win Streak 3 '22 & '23 season Longest Losing Streak 17 '18 thru '19 seasons

Full 5-Game Matches 8 (1 Win, 7 Losses)
Games decided by 3 points or less: 45 (18 Wins, 27 Losses)

Largest Win Margin (single game) 23 Crown Leadership Academy Lions (09/07/21) Largest Lose Margin (single game) 23 Cathedral Academy Generals (10/17/19)

Least Points Scored (single game)

2 Cathedral Academy Generals (10/17/19)

Least Points Allowed (single game)

2 Crown Leadership Academy Lions (09/07/21)

Overtime (single games) 11 (6 Wins, 5 Losses)